
Week 1 Monday 7th November Tuesday 8th November Wednesday 9th November

9:00 AM

Combined Science:

Biology Paper 1 

(1h 15m)

Triple Science: 

Biology Paper 1 

(1h 45m)

English Language

Paper 1

(1h 45m)

Maths 

Paper 1

( 1h 30m)

13:30 PM

History

Medicine in Britian

(1h 15m)

Geography 

Paper 1 

(1h 30m)

Sociology 

Paper 1

 (1h 45m)

Design & 

Technology

(2h)

Health & Social 

Care

(1h)

Computer 

Science

Paper 1

(1h 30m)

Drama

(1h 30m)

Week 2 Monday 14th November Tuesday 15th November Wednesday 16th November

9:00 AM

Maths 

Paper 2

( 1h 30m)

Combined Science: 

Physics Paper 1 

(1h 15m)

Triple Science: 

Physics Paper 1 

(1h 45m)

French Listening 

(35m / 45m)

French Reading

(45m / 1h)

13:30 PM

Sociology

Paper 2

(1h 10m)

History

USA: Conflict at Home & 

Abroad

(1h 20m)

Spanish Listening 

(35m / 45m)

Spanish Reading

 (45m / 1h)

French Writing

(1h / 1h 15m)

Spanish Writing

(1h / 1h 15m)

Friday 18th November

Film Studies

Component 2

(1h 30m)

Year 11 PPE Timetable

7th November - 18th November 2022

Friday 11th November

Combined Science:

Chemistry Paper 1 

(1h 15m)

Triple Science: 

Chemistry Paper 1 

(1h 45m)

Thursday 10th November

Music

(1h 30m)

Thursday 17th November

English Literature

Dr Jekyll & Mr Hyde 

(1h)


